Aniel Iverson 800-434-3622 Mariel Iverson 800-434-3622 Fibrida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000236469 3)))



H160002364693ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					3.×	31.32	
	Division of Cor	cp/	orations				
	Fax Number		(850)617-6383				•
From:					50 20	22	
	Account Name	:	CAPITOL SERVICES,	INC.	~~ 7	10	11
	Account Number	:	120160000017		. ,	כר	
	Phone	:	(800)345-4647				
	Fax Number	:	(800) 432-3622		. #	с,	
					÷.	\square	
					7.+	ns -	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_____ JFerris@santye.com

 Foreign Limited Liab ISTAR JEWEL	T IL	
Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	1	
Page Count	03	9.
Estimated Charge	\$155.00	5 3

Electronic Filing Menu

1....

Corporate Filing Menu

Help K. SALY

SEP 2 3 2016

Daniel Iverson 800-432-3622

(02/04) 09/22/2016 03:31:35 PM

H16000236469 3

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:

ISTAR JEWELRY, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team

Firm/Company

206 E 9th St, Ste 1300 Address

Austin TX 78701

City/State and Zip Code

JFerris@santye.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Daniel Iverson	at (800) 345-4647		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Numbe		
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building		
Taliahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle		
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Daniel Iverson 800-432-3622

.

H16000236469 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 6050902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	ISTAR JE	EWELRY, LLC		
(Name of For	sign Limited Liability Company	; must include."Limited Li	iability Company," "L.L.C.," or "	1
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,	ternate name adopted for the pu	rpose of transacting busin	ess in Plorida. The alternate name	s must include "Limited
Olete		-	47-4967597	
(Jurisdiction under the law	of which foreign limited liability	ý 3	(FEI number, if applicable)	
		14 14 20.		
4	(Dete first transacted ba (See sections 605.0904 &	usiness in Florida, if prior 605,0905, F.S. to determi	to registration.) no penalty liability)	
5		lew Road	· · · · ·	
•	Parsippa	any, NJ 07054		TILL SEP 22
- <u></u>	(Street Addres	s of Principal Office)		in sin
6	36 East	Main Street		ALLANASSEE, FI
		lle, NJ 08876		SSEL 2
	(Midi	(ing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable)	SEE, FI THU
Nanc:	Capitol Corporate S	Services, Inc.	-	9:53
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Di	r Ste A		-
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u>	
Registered agent's accept	(City	<i>i</i>)	(Zip code)	
designated in this applicates to comply with the provision	tion. Thereby accept the app	ointment as registered the proper and comple	he above stated limited liabili agent and agree to act in this te performance of my duttes, Krista Ali, Asst. Secr of Capitol Corporate	capucity. I further agrée and I am familiar with and
	R	ngistered agent's signature		
8. The same, title or capa	city and address of the perso	u(s) who has/have auth	prity to manage is/are:	
Tony Cheng, Mana	ging Member			····
141 New Road			<u></u>	
Parsippany, NJ 070	054			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law (of the translator must be su	of which it is organized. (If th	0 days old, duly authent he certificate is in a force	icated by the official having c ign language, a translation of	ustody of records in the the certificate under oath
	Signe	sture of an authorized pers	011	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	In accordance with section 6 the Department of State con	05.0203 (1) (b), Florida stitutes a third degree fe	Statutes. I am aware that any lony as provided for in s.817.1	false information 155, F.S.
		Tony Cheng		
	Typed	or printed name of signed		

H16000236469 3

Daniel Iverson 800-432-3622

(04/04) 09/22/2016 03:33:13 PM

.

H16000236469 3

2016 SEP 22 AM 9: 53 SLUMETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLOTIDA STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES LONG FORM STANDING WITH OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

ISTAR JEWELRY LLC 0450006335

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on July 24, 2015.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

TONY CHENG 141 NEW ROAD PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

I further certify that as of the date of this certificate, the following were listed as officers/directors of this business on the last Annual Report filed in this office on July 25, 2016.

PRESIDENT

TONY CHENG

141 NEW ROAD

PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 4th day of August, 2016

Ford M. Scudder Acting State Treasurer

Certificate Atomber : 5873387067 Verify this certificate online at https://wwwistig.com/us/TTTR_StandingCorv/JSP/Yorthy_Corision

H16000236469 3